
Anglican
Church,
North
America

Assemblies
of God

Baptist Buddhist Christian Church of
Christ

Church of
God

Episcopal Evangelical
Free

Greek
Orthodox

Hindu Lutheran Muslim

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 11

1
1

2
2
2
2

1

19

2
3
4

1
4

5

2

1
1

1

1

21

2

2

2
4

5
6

34
2
1
3
1
8
1
5
1

2
7
3

16

3
1
2
3
1

5

1

115
8
5
3
11
12
12
19
27

5
12
1

1,095
34
64
24
102
150
28
242
212
1
17
192
29

3

2

1

1,662
80
108
40
204
224
101
252
323

25
230
75

20
1
2
1
1
1
3
3
2

1
5

36
2

2

2
9

10
11

Nazarene No Response None Other Pentecostal Presbyterian Roman
Catholic

Seventh Day
Adventist

Unitarian United Church
of Christ

United
Methodist EUB

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 397

25
24
6
55
50
15
59
84

10
68
1

3

1

1
1

1

1

11

2
1

1
2

1
4

223
14
14
7
47
13
15
30
51
2
2
28

375
17
30
12
38
32
7
61
73
1
3
86
15

31

2

1
7
1
9
5

4
2

34

2
1
2
5
13
2
2
1
2
2
2

6

2

4

1,575
42
60
81
220
79
262
137
139
2
420
126
7

1

1
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