Fall 2019 Total Enrollment by Religious Affiliation by School

	Anglican Church, North America	Assemblies of God	Baptist	Buddhist	Christian	Church of Christ	Church of God	Episcopal	Evangelical Free	Greek Orthodox	Hindu	Lutheran	Muslim
Beeson Divinity School	11		75		29	1	1	3	6				
Brock School of Business	10	5	230		192	12		7	5			5	1
Cumberland School of Law		1	25	1	17	5		2		1			
General University					1								
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	9	2	323		212	27	5	1	4			4	2
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	2	3	252		242	19		5	2		1	1	2
McWhorter School of Pharmacy		3	101	2	28	12	1	1			1		2
OBB School of Education		1	224		150	12	3	8					2
School of Health Professions	2	1	204		102	11	2	1	2			4	
School of Public Health		1	40		24	3	1	3				3	
School of the Arts		2	108		64	5	3	1	2			2	1
Undeclared	2	1	80		34	8		2					1
Grand Total	36	20	1,662	3	1,095	115	16	34	21	1	2	19	11

	Nazarene	No Response	None	Other	Pentecostal	Presbyterian	Roman Catholic	Seventh Day Adventist	Unitarian	United Church of Christ	United Methodist EUB
Beeson Divinity School		7		2	2	15					1
Brock School of Business		126		2	4	86	28	4			68
Cumberland School of Law		420		2		3	2	1			10
General University		2		1		1	2				
Howard College: Arts/Sciences		139		2	5	73	51	2			84
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	1	137		2	9	61	30	1	1		59
McWhorter School of Pharmacy		262	4	13	1	7	15			1	15
OBB School of Education		79		5	7	32	13	1		1	50
School of Health Professions		220		2	1	38	47	2			55
School of Public Health		81	2	1		12	7			1	6
School of the Arts		60		2	2	30	14				24
Undeclared		42				17	14				25
Grand Total	1	1,575	6	34	31	375	223	11	1	3	397

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics